Scratch Nom Prénom Catégorie  Place catégorie

1 BLANC Jean-Baptiste NAT NC

2 MONNET JULIEN D 1
3 MAYNARD PIERRE-ANT C 1
4 BALITRAND DOMINIQUE D 2
5 RAGOT FREDERIC D 3
6 TALOBRE DIDIER D 4
7 CHASSAING Philippe E 1
8 DAUPHY Guy D 5
9 VIVIER Philippe D 6
10 LEGUEVEL Simon HORS CAT NC

11 DEKAEZMAKER Romain NAT NC

12 CARBOLET DOMINIQUE E 2
13 CISZEWSKI Ludovic D 7
14 SCHILTZ Michel D 8
15 ESPOUY Gilles E 3
16 MARROT PATRICK D 9
17 FOURNIER YVES D 10
18 BAPT Gregory C 2
19 BATBY Herve E 4
20 GALLIN STEPHANE D 11
21 DESBOIS ALEXANDRE HORS CAT NC

22 QUEILLE Jean-Louis D 12
23 CROMARIAS LOIC C 3
24 FAURE LUC D 13
25 GUILHAMON Patrice D 14
26 CIPOLAT Dominique E 5
27 SAUNIER DANIEL G 1
28 CHARBONNEL JEAN-PAUL E 6
29 CHAMERAT Frederic E 7
30 CHOSSON Cyrille C 4
31 MATHIAUX Charles C 5
32 HERAULT Vincent C 6
33 PRODAMU DANIEL F 1
34 PARMENTIER David D 15
35 SICARO Raphael C 7
36 CAILLLOT Raymond F 2
37 LALOUX GUY G 2
38 MAYNARD Alexandre D 16
39 FABRE HENRI-CLAU E 8
40 CUEILLE ALAIN F 3
41 MOUSSOUR PATRICK E 9
42 BOYER LAURENT D 17
43 MASSET Max E 10
44 LEBRUN-Lapaloncy David C 8
45 ROUX Fabrice C 9



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

ROGER
CHAPUIS
RABANY
Moreau
VIALANET
THIERRY
LEGRAND
DELEEGHER
SANTIA ANDREWS
BELIN
FLANOIN
BOISSADIE
POTY
HERMET
OLZEWSKI
TAILLANDIER
LE BAIL
DELON
CITON
PAPON
PRADON
JOVENCEL
DOUNIOL
CECCALOI
VERNET
GODEAU
ALAZARD
TARDIVAT
REIGNIER
GIRAUD
PEUCH
MAZE Riviere
BONJEAN
GARROUSTE
BROCCARDO
JENOT
VIVIER
BARBANCE
VALIERGUES
LAVIDALIE
JEREMY
BAC
CHAMVOUX
GANNE
BOUTEYRE
ESTAQUE

Richard
Jean-Pierre
EDMOND
Philipe
Michel
Michel
Arnaud
Jean-Luc
ERIC
Michel
Fabrice
JEAN
Henry
Jean-Francoi
Philippe
BERNARD
MICHEL
Eric

Gilles
DIDER
DIDIER
Philippe
BERNARD
Stephane
Eric
ALEXANDRE
Michel
Alain
Jacques
Vincent
Jean-Marc
Michele
Bernard
THIERRY
Jean-Marc
EMILE
Barbara
Francis
Henri
ROSELYNE
DANIEL
Serge
OLIVIER
JEAN-MARC
Andre
Bernard
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

BARTHOLLET
LEBARD
ZIMA

LE BOUEDEC
MINET
GEORGES
TOP
RONDEAU
TRAPENAT
ESPINOUZE
POUYSEGUR
VALLEIX
LOISEAU
VERNE
GIGNAC

BRETAGNOLLE

PERRIER
VIDAL
LEGRAND
DAGIRAL
VALANCHON
HANSSENS
MATHIEU
POINTUD
ALAZARD
BIOTTEAU
HARRAULT
DIONNET
CAZELLES
LABBE
FABRE
FERRANDON
TROCELLIER
RODDE
REUNGEOT
GRICOURT
RUIJROH
DIIM
VERDINE
HUMBERT
GAILLARD
MEUSNIER
CROZEMARIE
PATEAUD
FRANK
LAVIGNE

Jean-Marc
LAURENT
David
JEAN-PAUL
ERIC
PHILIPPE
FREDERIC
DOMINIQUE
GUILLAUME
Christian
Leonce
HENRI
STEPHANE
FREDERIC
Philippe
LAURENT
Christian
Alain
Jacques
THIERRY
Jean-Claude
Christophe
Patrice
Serge
Jerome
Gaetan
MICHEL
Sebastien
JEAN-CLAUL
Rene
Daniel

Rene
Lionel

Joel

ALAIN

Erick

AB

AAD
Christele
Daniel
BERNARD
Thierry
Alain

Marcel
HARALD
Jean
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27
28
29
14
12
28
29
15
30
16
17
18
31
32
33
34
30
31
19
32
20
35
33
34
36

37
35
10
21
22
38
23
24
36
37
38

25
26
13
39
27
40
11



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

COUPAT
FOURNIER
MOINARD
RAMADE
LEDENT
VATAN
KOOY
MEYNIAL
MARGE
FONTALIUE
TERRADE
VINTAER
GATIGNOL
BEAUGER
MANEVAL
DUFLOUX
MARCHAND

OLLAGNIER-pages

SOL
CHOMETTE
BARBEREAU
MATHIEU
SUZEAU
MONTAGNER
BRIQUET
DENANOT
DELMAS
MARLET
DELMAS
DOUAT
CHANTELOT
FRONTE
PERRUSSEL
Metayer
COURTINE
MOUNAUD
DEVERCI
GUY
DUCOING
TUSSET
REFALO
GIDON
LONJON
MARLET
PAPON
CHASSAIGNE

Jean-Claude
Bruno
Christian
Gerard
JACKIE
Mathieu
Cov
ROGER
JACKY
GERARD
pascal
FANNY
SERGE
Alain

GUY
GILLES
ROGER
Jean-Marc
CHRISTIAN
EUGENE
SERGE
CHRISTOPH
PHILIPPE
CLAUDE
CHRISTIAN
PIERRE
Romain
PHILIPPE
Christian
Michel
DAVID
Emanuele
Sabine
Marc
EMILIEN
DANIEL
Angeline
GREGOIRE
CLAUDE
CHRISTIAN
Bernard
Philippe
Alain
JULIEN
GEORGES G
DOMINIQUE E
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ORS CAT NC

ORS CAT NC

28
41
29
42
43
14
44
12
45
46
39

47
30
40
48
13
31
32
14
33
41
49
15
34
15
16
50
51
35

42

52

53

54
36
16
37
17
38
17
18
55



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

CHIROUX
CHESNOUX
JORAND
GADRAS
JOLIT
HABOUZIT
RIOL
SURDE
MANSAT
HERMET
ROBOL
BORDE

CHARBONNEL

ESPINASSE
GALINIER
PANTHEON
LERY
BORNE
DEMIAZ
JOLLY
AURIACOMBE
ARVEUF
SARNEL
PAGE
BUICK
BRADSHAW
BOS
BRUNO
BRUNO
JOURDAN
CLAVEL
GUITTARD
CHARLAT

POISSONNIER

MAURY
DUFOUR
COUPAT
BRUGLIERE
CHARLOIS
PAPON
FERRI
FRAIMBOIS
BLANC
RODDE
REVERCHON
VEAU

Cyril
Gerard
MICHEL
Jean-Marc
MAX
Michel
PIERRE
Jean-Louis
Fabien
Pauline
Christian
Regis
Herve
CHRISTOPH
THIERRY
Michel
Nadine
Yves
MAURICE
JEAN-PIERR
Jerome
CHRISTIAN
Claude
PATRICE
Johanna
Toni

Denis
ALAIN
MATHIAS
FABIEN
Didier
RENE
THIERRY
FRANCOIS
PATRICK
CLAUDE
Pierre
JOEL
FABRICE
Michel
ANDRE
JACK
ALAIN
Andre

Guy
Stephane

ORS CAT NC

ORS CAT NC
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18
56
19
57
58
39
59
43
19

40
44
45
46
60
61

41
20
42
47
43
44
62

63
45

20
48
64
49
46
47

50
65
51
21
48
22
66
49
50
21



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

VEAU

BAIN
PRIEUR
MEGEMONT
LETTELLIER
VERGER
LANGLAIS
CHARNAMAC
VILLATTE
LEVEQUE
BLANC
DOUBRE
TEILLOT
VANTAL
BREMER
RENARD
ROMERO
LOUIS
SERRE
AUDIGIER
VERDIER
JONAC
RABANY
HUCK

BIRE
BANCAREL
BANHARES
KAMMINGER
VAN ROOIJEN
POULET
PARINET

L HOTE
MERLIN
VERDIER
MIOCHE
COLAS
Canet
CHEYVIALLE
BALDO
DELSAUX

RIGAUD KOENING

EQUINE
DALMAS
ROBIN
FAURE
GOUZON

Jean-Jacque:
Eric

Philippe
Jean-Michel
PATRICK
THIERRY
Didier
Robert
JEAN-PAUL
JEAN-LOUIS
Cedric
THIERRY
SERGE
Jean-Pierre
CAROLA
YANN
Daniel
PATRICE
BERNARD
ERIC

Pierre
DANIEL
ROLAND
JEAN-MICHE
YANN
Jean-Claude
Eric
ALLORS
HENK
BERNARD
Hubert
BERNARD
PASCAL
Morgan
GUY

Andre
Jean-Paul
Alban
DANIEL
Didier
ANNE
OCTAVE
Daniel
CHRISTIAN
MANUEL
Jean-Michel

E
E
E
G
E
E
E
G

=
G
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67
68
69
23
70
71
72
24
51
25
22
52
52
73

23
53
54
55
24
26
27
28
74
75
76
77
78
56
29
30
57
79
25
58
31
80
26
59
60

53
61
54
27
62



276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

GRANAVOIER
POMMIER
LAMBERT
ARTAUD
JULIEN

DI MEGLIO
AMBLARD
MICHAT
TIMMINS
COSTOM
NOUVEL
BERTIN
GOMEZ
GARDARIM
BODIN

PIAT

KEIB

JOB
HILAIRE
CHAPELAND
BESSEGE
ODRY
VATAN
CADIOU
BROCHETON
BOUDET
LEGROS
BAZALGUES
CHARLEUX
CRESPI
VENTURA
ANCIAN
ROBIN
GOUBERT
RACHER
BAUMERT
GOUZON
VEYRIERE
NICOLLO
LEROUGE
ASTIER
RIVIERE
LOURDIN
RIVET
MARMASSE
RAFFY

JEROME E
PATRICE D
DANIEL E

MICHEL CL/TD

ERIC E
JEAN-SEBAS C
SERGE
PATRICK
NIGEL
Daniel
Andre
YANN
Marcel
ROLAND
Christian
Jean-Marc
SYLVIE
JEAN-CLAUL
Jean

Daniel
Roger
Bernard
Pascal
Christian
Christophe
THIERRY
Rene
Claude
MARC

Joel

Joseph
Denise
Daniel
Gerad
Raymond
PHILIPPE-JE
Daniel
Roger
Laurent
RENE
EMMANUEL
YVES
Philippe
Roger

ERIC
Vincent
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ORS CAT NC

81
55
82

83
28
63
84
64
65
29
30
32
33
66
56

67
68
85
34
86
87
69

88
35
70
36
89
71

72
73
74
31
75
37
57
38
58
59
90
39
91
32



322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

LAVIDALIE
GRAILLOT
NAUDY
SANCHEZ
MULLER
CHARLES
COULOMB
BERNARD
BAUTISTA
PASSAT
DEPREZ
POLLET
LESCURE
LADEVIE
LEGUAY
GREGOIRE
LACROZ
LECOMTE
LANGLOIS
BRIAT
FOULON
BREUIL

IZQUIERDO

LABAU

ALLAMAGNY

DORENT
NURY
PREPIN

CHEVALIER

MANSAT
CHIROUX
SCOTTO
MARTIN

MONDANEL

PAUL
WURM
BOYER
SCOTTO
DECALF

TOUTANT-DECALF

KOK

PELLATTIERO

HOUTHOFF
NICOLLO
BANCAREL

CHAVAROCHE

JEAN-LOUIS F

JOEL
Serge
Francois
Francois
Robert
Marius
Jacques
PIERRE
Serge
ROBERT
DENIS
Franck
Rene
Guy
ANDRE
Marcel
Maurice
Robert

Jean-Claude

Pierre

Jean-Claude

Joseph

JEAN-PAUL

PATRICK
Marcel
Bruno
FRANCOIS
Eric
Alain
Alain
Therese
Xavier
GUY
JEAN
MICHEL
Claude
Gerard
Laurent
Veronique
TJEERT
BRUNO
DIRK
Severine
Charles
PIERRE
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76
77
40
41
78
42
43
44
60
45
46
92
47
79
48
80
49
50
51
52
53
81
54
82
83
55
93
61
62
56
84

94
57
58
85
86
87
95
10
59
96
88
11
60
61



368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381

PLA

EYDIEU
VERMOREL
WEATHERILL
SEMAUD
TEISSEDRE
LELONG

VAN DER WEE
VASSEUR
GIACOBETTI
ROLLAND
GAILLARD
VILLATA
FLEURY

JEAN-PIERR F
Jean-Louis G
ANNICK B
JANICE B
Michel C
Christian F
Lucien G
PAUL F
Daniel G
Mireille B
Arlette B
Jean-Francoi F
Bernard F
GERARD F

89
62

33
90
63
91
64
10
11
92
93
94









